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The fuel card for
clever companies

No. Truck Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

BP Amsterdam I

BP Amsterdam II

BP Amsterdam III

BP Landsmeer

Esso Hilversum Sportpark
Esso Hilversum Vaartweg
BP Middenbeemster
Esso Huizen Autoboulevard
Esso Almere Markerkant
Esso Honswijck

Esso Bussum-zuid
TruckEasy Aalsmeer
Texaco Purmerend

BP Noordbeemster

BP Oostzaan

Esso Oostzaan I

Esso Oostzaan II

BP Hoorn

TruckEasy Zwaagdijk

BP Heerhugowaard

DCB Middenmeer

BP Hoofddorp

DCB Schiphol

TruckEasy Leidschendam

BP Rijswijk

Street

Nieuwe Hemweg 11
Burg. Rendorpstraat 2
Oude Haagseweg 18
IJdoornlaan 11
Soestdijkerstraatweg 36
Vaartweg 137a
Rijksweg A7 OZ
Ambachtsweg 50a
Markerkant 10/01
Rijksweg Al Zuidzijde 2
Brinklaan 166
Braziliélaan 2
Visserijweg 2

Rijksweg A7

Rijksweg A8

Rijksweg A8 (Coentunnel 1)

Westkolkdijk 8
Zwaagmergouw 1
Zaadmarkt 14
Oosttangent 2
Agriport 72
Kruisweg 450
Changing Lane 10
Klaverblad 2

Laan van Hoornwijk 70

Postcode Town

1013 BG

1064 EL

1066 BW

1121 DS

1213 XC

1217 SN

1262 Mz

1271 AM

1316 AA

1398 PZ

1404 GX

1432 DG

1446 AA

1463 PZ

1511 HX

1511 HX

1511 HZ

1625 PA

1681 PD

1705 PA

1775 TB

2132 LA

2132 MD

2266 JK

2289 DG

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Landsmeer
Hilversum
Hilversum
Middenbeemster
Huizen

Almere

Muiden

Bussum
Aalsmeer
Purmerend
Noordbeemster
Oostzaan
Oostzaan
Oostzaan

Hoorn
Zwaagdijk
Heerhugowaard
Middenmeer
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp/Schiphol
Leidschendam

Rijswijk

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

BP Wateringen I

BP Wateringen I1

BP Oegstgeest

BP Alphen Aan Den Rijn
BP S-Gravenhage I

BP S-Gravenhage I1

Esso Den Haag Malieveld
TruckEasy HarnaschPolder

Texaco Honselersdijk

Moments & More Knorrestein

DCB Waddinxveen

BP Nieuwerkerk A/D Ijssel

Esso Vissers Rotterdamseweg

BP Ridderkerk
BP Rotterdam I

BP Rotterdam II

TruckEasy DFDS Terminal
(DCB)

BP Vlaardingen

TruckEasy Distripark (DCB)
(restaurant)

TruckEasy Distripark (DCB)
(fly-over)

TruckEasy Hoogvliet

TruckEasy Beneluxhaven
(DCB)

DCB Maasvlakte

BP Hellevoetsluis

Street

Wippolderlaan 1
Wippolderlaan 2
Rijksweg A44

Leidse Schouw 10
Leyweg/Volendamlaan 1
Statenlaan 158
Zuid-Hollandlaan 6
Peuldreef 2
Boswoning 2
Rijksweg A12 Nr. 8 NZ
Overslagweg 1
Rijksweg A20
Rotterdamseweg 15
Rijksweg A15
Tjalklaan 12
Capelseweg 355
Schiedamsedijk 2
Rijksweg A20

W. Barentszstraat 1-3
Columbusstraat 1
Leerlooierstraat 50
Moezelweg
Moezelweg 2

Nijverheidsweg 10

Netherlands

Postcode Town

2291 HG

2291 HG

2343 77

2408 AE

2545 CB

2582 GX

2596 AL

2635 BX

2675 FZ

2716

2742 RG

2913 LW

2984 CA

2989 AT

3044 AZ

3068 AX

3134 KK

3138 HB

3165 AA

3165 AD

3194 AB

3198 LS

3198 LS

3225 LL

Wateringen
Wateringen
Oegstgeest

Alphen Aan Den Rijn
S-Gravenhage
S-Gravenhage

Den Haag

Den Hoorn
Honselersdijk

RC Zoetermeer
Waddinxveen
Nieuwerkerk A/D Ijssel
Ridderkerk
Ridderkerk
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Vlaardingen

Vlaardingen

Rotterdam -
Albrandswaard

Rotterdam -
Albrandswaard

Hoogvliet
Rotterdam - Europoort

Europoort-Maasvlakte

Hellevoetsluis
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The fuel card for
clever companies

No. Truck Name

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

TruckEasy Stellendam (DCB)
BP Dordrecht I

DCB Dordrecht

BP Dordrecht II

BP Dordrecht III

BP Hendrik-Ido Ambacht
BP Nieuwegein

BP Vissers De Ijssel

BP De Meern

Esso Vissers Utrecht

BP Utrecht I

BP Utrecht II

BP Groenekan

Esso Maartensdijk Nijpoort
Esso Baarn Oost

Moments & More 't Veentje
Esso Soest

Esso Stroe

Esso Amersfoort Hogeweg
Texaco Neerduist

Texaco Ermelo Horst

Esso Nijkerk

BP Beesd

TruckEasy Hank

Esso Baskensburg

Street

Delta Industrieweg 16

Laan der Verenigde Naties
113

Rijksstraatweg 124
Leeuwstraat 4
Provincialeweg 11
Rijksweg A16
Richterslaan 1
Rijksweg A2 - 1
Meerndijk (westzijde) 124
Briljantlaan 15
Lunettenbaan 100
Herculesplein 300
Rijksweg A27

Rijksweg A27 Westzijde

Amsterdamsestraatweg 42a

Rijksweg A27 nr. 1
Beukenlaan 27
Rijksweg Al 21
Hogeweg 45

Rijksweg A1, 3
Buitenbrinkweg 83
Arkerpoort 9

Rijksweg A2

Keizer Napoleonweg 11

President Rooseveltlaan
731

Postcode Town

3251 LX

3316 AK

3316 EJ

3318 VD

3319 LH

3342 LE

3431 AD

3437 PV

3454 HV

3523 CD

3524 GA

3584 AA

3737 MM

3738 ZA

3741 GS

3755 MN

3762 AE

3776 PT

3816 BM

3821 CH

3853 LV

3861 PS

4153 RL

4273 LB

4383 NG

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Stellendam
Dordrecht
Dordrecht
Dordrecht
Dordrecht
Hendrik-Ido Ambacht
Nieuwegein
Nieuwegein
De Meern
Utrecht
Utrecht
Utrecht
Groenekan
Maartensdijk
Baarn
Eemnes
Soest

Stroe
Amersfoort
Amersfoort
Ermelo Horst
Nijkerk
Beesd

Hank

Vlissingen

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

Esso Macor

BP Krabbendijke I
BP Krabbendijke II

Esso De Wouwse Tol

Esso Putte

TruckEasy Roosendaal (DCB)

BP Rucphen

Esso Vissers Zevenbergschen

Hoek

TruckEasy

Zevenbergschenhoek (DCB)

Moments & More Den Hoek

BP Klundert

Esso Vissers 't Hout
Esso Vissers Steenakker
Esso Vissers Bremberg
Esso Vissers Oostpoort
Esso Vissers Kalix Berna
BP Den Hout

BP Tilburg I

BP Tilburg II

TruckEasy Gilze-Rijen
Esso Vissers Raakeind
Esso Vissers De Bel
TruckEasy Waalwijk
Esso 's-Hertogenbosch

Esso Vissers De Waluwe

Street

Sloeweg 11

Vliete 1 / Rijksweg A58
Rijksweg 1 ZZ /Rijksweg
A58

Rijksweg A58 Nr. 1
Antwerpsestraat 227
Aanwas 37

Rijksweg Zuid

Rijksweg A16 Nr. 1

Moerdijkseweg 1
Rijksweg A16 Nr. 2
Rijksweg A17 nr.1

Graaf Engelbertlaan 200
Backer en Ruebweg 101
Rijksweg A58 Nr. 1
Oostpoort 10

Rijksweg A27 Nr. 15
Rijksweg A59

Burg. Bechtweg 50
Kempenbaan 35

Oude Rijksweg 25
Rijksweg A58 Nr. 1
Middenbrabantweg 10
Midden Brabantweg 1
Van Grobbendoncklaan 2

Steenweg 92a

Netherlands

Postcode Town

4383 XZ

4413 RX

4413 RZ

4623 RM

4645 BH

4704 SC

4715 TA

4765 SH

4765 S)

4765 TK

4791 SZ

4812 PX

4815 PM

4872 LB

4873 LA

4903 RP

4911 BV

5012 TL

5022 KC

5125 NB

5126 RX

5141 AZ

5145 RN

5213 AT

5301 Mz

Vlissingen
Krabbendijke
Krabbendijke
Bergen op Zoom
Putte
Roosendaal
Rucphen

Zevenbergschenhoek

Zevenbergschenhoek
Zevenbergschenhoek
Klundert

Breda

Breda

Etten-Leur
Etten-Leur
Oosterhout

Den Hout

Tilburg

Tilburg

Gilze-Rijen

Gilze

Waalwijk

Waalwijk
's-Hertogenbosch

Zaltbommel
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The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

TruckEasy Oss

BP Schayk

Esso Vissers Odiliapeel
Esso Vissers Gassel

BP Vissers De Beerze

Esso Vissers Het Goor

DCB Eindhoven

BP Oirschot

Esso Vissers Beek en Donk
BP Vissers Venray

Vissers Stop & Go Venray
Esso Vissers Leunen

Esso Vissers Siebengewald

Esso Vissers Broekhuizen

Vissers Keulse Barriere Noord

Vissers Keulse Barriere Zuid

Texaco Keulse Barriere Noord

Texaco Keulse Barriere Zuid

BP Venlo

Esso Vissers De Witte
Esso Venlo Columbusweg
Vissers Stop & Go Venlo
Vissers Venlo-Tegelen
Esso Vissers Tegelen

Esso Vissers Horst

clever companies

Street

Dsselstraat 3
Rijksweg A50
Oudedijk 6

Maasveld 19

De Vroent 1

De Vroent 4

Flight Forum 3950
Kempenweg 5
Heuvelplein 29
Leunseweg 47a
Vennootstraat 3
Albionstraat 5
Gochsedijk 85
Lottumseweg 18
Keulse Barriere 12
Keulse Barriere 9
Keulse Barriére 12 Noord
Keulse Barriere 9 Zuid
Declarantenweg 15
Fort Sint Michielstraat 19
Columbusweg 55
Parlevinkerweg 10
Ariénsstraat 84
Kaldenkerkerweg 111

Stationsstraat 92

Postcode Town

5347 KG  Oss
5374 P) Schayk
5409 AC  Odiliapeel
5438 NZ  Gassel
5531 NZ Bladel
5531 NZ Bladel
5657 DX Eindhoven

5688 MZ  Oirschot

5741 JH Beek en Donk
5802 CG Venray

5804 CN  Venray

5809 AB  Leunen

5853 AB  Siebengewald
5872 AB  Broekhuizen (LB)

5915 PG Venlo

5915 PG  Venlo
5915 PG  Venlo

5915 PG  Venlo
5915 PH Venlo
5922 XC  Venlo
5928 LA Venlo
5928 NV Venlo
5931 HP  Tegelen
5932 DA

Tegelen

5961 HS Horst

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

Vissers Stop & Go Horst
Esso Vissers Sevenum

TruckEasy Venlo

Esso Vissers
Helden-Panningen

BP Vissers Meiberg
Texaco Roermond

BP Roermond

Esso Vissers Melick

BP Vissers Neer

Esso Vissers Echt

Esso Vissers Bosserhof
BP Vissers Sittard

Esso Geleen De Kluis
ESSO Geleen

BP Beek

Esso Maastricht Via Regia
BP Maastricht

Esso Vissers De Beaufort
BP Vissers Wittem

Esso Brunssum

Esso Vissers Kerkrade
Esso Vissers Nijmegen
Esso Nijmegen Dukenburg
BP Vissers Weurt

TruckEasy Gennep (DCB)

Street

Handelstraat 5a
Venloseweg 16

Erik de Rodeweg 3
Maasbreeseweg 29
Rijksweg A2 Nr. 77
Sint Wirosingel 175
Rijksweg A73 - 49
Heinsbergerweg 3a
Napoleonsweg 27
Zuiderpoort 12
Rijksweg A2 - 12
Middenweg 100

Jos Klijnenlaan 158a
Urmonderbaan 90
Rijksweg 75

Via Regia 175

Dr. Schaepmanstraat 75
Maastrichterweg 12
Rijksweg 4a
Akerstraat - Noord 57
Kaalheidersteenweg 132
Sint Annastraat 196
Malvert 5010

Van Heemstraweg 13a

De Grens 5

Netherlands

Postcode Town

5961 PV Horst
5975 PS  Sevenum

5975WD Sevenum
5981 NZ Panningen
6004 RW  Weert
6042 KZ Roermond
6042 WZ Roermond
6074 AC  Melick
6086 AB  Neer

6101 KA  Echt

6101 XG  Echt

6134 AT  Sittard
6164 AV  Geleen
6167 RD  Geleen

6191 SB  Beek

6216 BW Maastricht

6225 XW  Maastricht

6231 BK  Meerssen
6286 AG  Wittem
6446 XC  Brunssum
6467 AD  Kerkrade
6525 GX  Nijmegen
6538 DN Nijmegen

6551 DL  Weurt

6598 DK Heijen
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The fuel card for
clever companies

No. Truck Name

150 . BP Vissers Afferden

151 . BP Ede

152 . BP Ede Gld

153 . Esso Ede De Buunderkamp
154 . Esso Arnhem Overmaat
155 . Esso Velp Biljoen

156 . Esso Vissers Bergh-Noord
157 . Texaco Duiven

158 . Esso Doetinchem

159 . Esso Neede

160 . ESSO Apeldoorn

161 . Texaco Ecofactorij

162 . BP Ugchelen

163 . Moments & More Vundelaar
164 . BP Deventer

165 . BP Holten

166 . Texaco Oldenzaal

167 . Esso Almelo HR Holstlaan
168 . TruckEasy Borne (DCB)
169 . Esso Zwinderen

170 . BP Veeningen

171 . TruckEasy Staphorst (DCB)
172 . BP Nijeveen

173 . BP Zwolle

174 . Texaco Zwolle Kleefstraat

Street

Maas en Waalweg 2

Dr. W. Dreeslaan 25
Rijksweg A30

Rijksweg A12 Zuidzijde
Burg. Matsersingel 30
Zutphensestraatweg 25
Rijksweg A12 6
Roelofshoeveweg 9
Europaweg 10
Rondweg 14
Tweelingenlaan 48
Ecofactorij 13
Rijksweg A1 779
Rijksweg Al
Zutphenseweg 51020
Rijksweg A1 5
Schelmaatstraat 27
H.R. Holstlaan 91
Vormerij 12

Rijksweg A37 zuid
Rijksweg A28
Achthoevenweg 2a
Rijksweg A32 (westzijde)
Isselallee 1

Kleefstraat 7

Postcode Town

6654 KK

6716 AW

6718 VZ

6718 WL

6831 ZA

6881 WN

6909 DL

6921 RH

7006 GH

7161 RK

7324 AN

7325 WC

7339 ET

7384 DZ

7418 AJ

7451 NX

7575 BC

7609 RC

7621 HL

7913 ZG

7924 PV

7951 SK

7973 KT

8017 ZA

8028 PR

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

No. Truck

Afferden 175 .
Ede 176 .
Ede Gld 177 .
Ede 178 .
Arnhem 179 .
Velp 180 o
Babberich

Duiven

Doetinchem

Neede

Apeldoorn

Apeldoorn

Ugchelen

Wilp

Deventer

Holten

Oldenzaal

Almelo

Borne

Zwinderen

Veeningen

Staphorst

Nijeveen

Zwolle

Zwolle

IQ CARD STATIONS

Name

BP Wezep

BP Haskerhorne

TruckEasy Drachten Azeven
DCB Assen

BP Assen

BP Beilen

Street

Rijksweg A28
Rijksweg A7
Fahrenheitlaan 6G
Burg. Grollemanweg 8
Rijksweg A28-1 WZ

Rijksweg A28 0Z

Netherlands r—

Postcode Town

809172Z Wezep

8506 AA  Haskerhorne
9207 HE  Drachten-Azeven
9405 TN  Assen

9406 ZZ  Assen

9411 TW Beilen

Page 5



[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

1 BP Amsterdam I

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Nieuwe Hemweg 11
1013 BG Amsterdam

E GPS: 52.393645/4.8650242

Cards Features

"‘imll-l (P60 |

IQ CARD STATIONS

Netherlands r—

5 Esso Hilversum Sportpark

No.

Soestdijkerstraatweg 36 ~ Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
1213 XC Hilversum Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

E GPS: 52.2157285/5.1891389

I10-Cards Features

alsl @k

2 BP Amsterdam II
[\[e

Burg. Rendorpstraat 2 Mon-Fri: 6:00-24:00
1064 EL Amsterdam Sat: 7:00-24:00
Sun: 8:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.3739314/4.8272025

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

6 Esso Hilversum Vaartweg

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

Vaartweg 137a
1217 SN Hilversum

E GPS: 52.2230944/5.1572203

IQ-Cards Features

o b Brle

3 BP Amsterdam III
No.

Oude Haagseweg 18 Mon-Fri: 6:00-24:00
1066 BW Amsterdam Sat: 7:00-24:00
Sun: 8:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.33739/4.818116

IQ-Cards Features

G Fr Rl e

7 BP Middenbeemster

No.

Rijksweg A7 OZ Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1262 MZ Middenbeemster Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.546873/4.957532

10-Cards Features

Ei B Rofirel e ]

- BPLandsmeer
No.

Ildoornlaan 11 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1121 DS Landsmeer Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.4195147/4.9123343

ards Features

"‘iml-l asie PIPG | @

8 Esso Huizen Autoboulevard

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

Ambachtsweg 50a
1271 AM Huizen

E GPS: 52.3053376/5.2453933

IQ-Cards Features

alsl @M

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

Esso Almere Markerkant

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

Markerkant 10/01
1316 AA Almere

E GPS: 52.386022/5.216942

I0-Cards Features

o RBle

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

Texaco Purmerend

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Visserijweg 2
1446 AA Purmerend

- 52.514100864/5.01543949
LI o~ eoss

IQ0-Cards Features

a3 0B

Esso Honswijck

Rijksweg Al Zuidzijde 2 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1398 PZ Muiden Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.3207716/5.07805693

I1Q0-Cards Features

G b R i

14 BP Noordbeemster

No.

Rijksweg A7 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1463 PZ Noordbeemster  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.580713/4.977939

IQ-Cards Features

i b R fusl e ]

1 1 Esso Bussum-zuid

No.

Brinklaan 166
1404 GX Bussum

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

E GPS: 52.2681858/5.1623913

IQ-Cards Features

G Fr Rl e

1 5 BP Oostzaan

No.

Rijksweg A8
1511 HX Oostzaan

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.4429543/4.8565253

10-Cards Features

Ei B Rofirel e ]

TruckEasy Aalsmeer

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Braziliélaan 2
1432 DG Aalsmeer

GPS: 52.271401/4.78981

I0-Cards Features

sl TRER

16 Esso Oostzaan I

No.

Rijksweg A8 (Coentunnel Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1 Sat: 0:00-24:00

1511 HX Oostzaan Sun: 0:00-24:00

A8/E22, Exit de Watering

E GPS: 52.443/4.854831

IQ-Cards Features

alEl IMMTEEare

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

17 Esso Oostzaan II

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

Westkolkdijk 8
1511 HZ Oostzaan

E GPS: 52.430415/4.863681

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Netherlands r—

DCB Middenmeer

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Agriport 72
1775 TB Middenmeer

E GPS: 52.75467/5.04034

I10-Cards Features

aENEE

18 BP Hoorn
No.

Zwaagmergouw 1
1625 PA Hoorn

Mon-Fri: 6:00-24:00
Sat: 7:00-24:00
Sun: 8:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.655377/5.0607517

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

7,7 BP Hoofddorp

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kruisweg 450
2132 LA Hoofddorp

E GPS: 52.2923059/4.7155326

IQ-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl e

1 9 TruckEasy Zwaagdijk
No.

Zaadmarkt 14 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1681 PD Zwaagdijk Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.70194/5.1475

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

7,24 | DCB schiphol

No.

Changing Lane 10 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2132 MD Sat: 0:00-24:00
Hoofddorp/Schiphol Sun: 0:00-24:00

A4/E19, Exit 3a Hoofddorp-Zuid

GPS: 52.270632/4.695322

10-Cards Features

alEE TRER

BP Heerhugowaard
No.

Oosttangent 2 Mon-Fri: 6:00-24:00
1705 PA Heerhugowaard  Sat: 7:00-24:00
Sun: 8:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.638115/4.805788

I0-Cards Features

24 TruckEasy Leidschendam

No.

Klaverblad 2
2266 JK Leidschendam

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.09185/4.47149

IQ-Cards Features

aNEE )

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

757 | BP Rijswijk

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Laan van Hoornwijk 70
2289 DG Rijswijk

E GPS: 52.0486215/4.3471

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

BP Alphen Aan Den Rijn

Leidse Schouw 10 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2408 AE Alphen Aan Den  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Rijn Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.1248139/4.626089

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

BP Wateringen I

Mon-Fri: 5:00-24:00
Sat: 7:00-24:00
Sun: 8:00-24:00

Wippolderlaan 1
2291 HG Wateringen

E GPS: 52.01386/4.28047

I1Q0-Cards Features

G Fr Rl e

30 BP S-Gravenhage I

No.

Leyweg/Volendamlaan 1  Mon-Fri: 6:00-24:00
2545 CB S-Gravenhage Sat: 7:00-24:00
Sun: 8:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.06164/4.261021

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

2 7 BP Wateringen II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Wippolderlaan 2
2291 HG Wateringen

E GPS: 52.01017/4.29365

IQ-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl @

31 BP S-Gravenhage II

No.

Statenlaan 158
2582 GX S-Gravenhage

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.096529/4.2707204

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

BP Oegstgeest

Rijksweg A44
2343 ZZ Oegstgeest

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.197651/4.469858

I0-Cards Features

a5l MTEeare

32 Esso Den Haag Malieveld

No.

Zuid-Hollandlaan 6
2596 AL Den Haag

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

E GPS: 52.087703/4.319583

IQ-Cards Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

3 3 TruckEasy HarnaschPolder

No.

Peuldreef 2
2635 BX Den Hoorn

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A4, Exit 12 Den-Haag Zuid

E GPS: 52.01249/4.318067

10-Cards

alEl TmE)

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

BP Nieuwerkerk A/D Ijssel

Rijksweg A20 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2913 LW Nieuwerkerk A/D Sat: 0:00-24:00
Ijssel Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.966349/4.588745

I10-Cards

i B Rl e ]

Features

Texaco Honselersdijk

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Boswoning 2
2675 FZ Honselersdijk

E GPS: 52.00589465/4.2129362

I1Q0-Cards

alEE Bl

Features

3 8 Esso Vissers Rotterdamseweg

No.

Mon-Fri: 7:00-20:00
Sat: 7:00-20:00
Sun: 7:00-20:00

Rotterdamseweg 15
2984 CA Ridderkerk

E GPS: 51.8750819/4.6059165

IQ-Cards

Ci Fr Rl e

Features

35 Moments & More Knorrestein

No.

Rijksweg A12 Nr. 8 NZ
2716 RC Zoetermeer

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.05151/4.43786

1Q-Cards

alsl

Features

Z1°) BPRidderkerk

No.

Rijksweg A15
2989 AT Ridderkerk

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.8561123/4.6279048

1Q-Cards

Ei B Rofirel e ]

Features

36 DCB Waddinxveen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Overslagweg 1
2742 RG Waddinxveen

E GPS: 52.018439022/4.64289044

I0-Cards

al UDEN

Features

40 BP Rotterdam I

No.

Tjalklaan 12
3044 AZ Rotterdam

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.92219/4.421203

IQ-Cards

G B Rl e

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

%1 BPRotterdam II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Capelseweg 355
3068 AX Rotterdam

E GPS: 51.958038/4.562062

10-Cards

o RBle

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Netherlands

TruckEasy Distripark (DCB)
(fly-over)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Columbusstraat 1
3165 AD Rotterdam -
Albrandswaard

A15, Exit 18 Pernis

E GPS: 51.86944/4.42694

I10-Cards

alEE TRER =)

Features

") TruckEasy DFDS Terminal (DCB)

No.

Schiedamsedijk 2
3134 KK Vlaardingen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A4, Exit 16 Vlaardingen-Oost

E GPS: 51.9061/4.35995

I1Q0-Cards

al=l

Features

46 TruckEasy Hoogvliet

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Leerlooierstraat 50
3194 AB Hoogvliet

E GPS: 51.87306/4.37222

IQ-Cards

al=E

Features

BP Vlaardingen

Rijksweg A20
3138 HB Vlaardingen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.9187359/4.3158727

1Q-Cards

Ei Fr R bl e L

Features

47 TruckEasy Beneluxhaven (DCB)

No.
Moezelweg Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3198 LS Rotterdam - Sat: 0:00-24:00
Europoort Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.938631/4.138469

1Q-Cards

alsE

Features

44 TruckEasy Distripark (DCB)
(restaurant)
No.
Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

W. Barentszstraat 1-3
3165 AA Rotterdam -
Albrandswaard

A15, Exit 18 Pernis

E GPS: 51.86806/4.42306

I0-Cards

alEE TRERE

Features

48 DCB Maasvlakte

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Moezelweg 2
3198 LS
Europoort-Maasvlakte

GPS: 51.938764/4.138734

IQ-Cards Features

ElEE DI

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

49 BP Hellevoetsluis

E GPS: 51.8411371/4.1700249

Mon-Fri: 5:00-24:00 10-Cards Features

Sat: 7:00-24:00
alsl A

No.

Nijverheidsweg 10
3225 LL Hellevoetsluis
Sun: 7:00-24:00

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

=727 BP Dordrecht II

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-24:00
Sat: 7:00-24:00
Sun: 8:00-24:00

Leeuwstraat 4
3318 VD Dordrecht

E GPS: 51.7866876/4.6850469

I10-Cards Features

3 Fr KoL @

=10)  TruckEasy Stellendam (DCB)

E GPS: 51.81833/4.03833

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features

Sat: 0:00-24:00 o
alsl

No.

Delta Industrieweg 16
3251 LX Stellendam
Sun: 0:00-24:00

S->N: N57, Exit Meester Snijderweg; N->S: N57, Exit
Nordzee Route

=1 BP Dordrecht III

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Provincialeweg 11
3319 LH Dordrecht

E GPS: 51.8016921/4.7000831

IQ-Cards Features

o b Brle

BP Dordrecht I

E GPS: 51.804078/4.646391

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ0-Cards Features

Sat: 0:00-24:00
al&l T

Laan der Verenigde
Naties 113

3316 AK Dordrecht Sun: 0:00-24:00

=17 | BP Hendrik-Ido Ambacht

No.
Rijksweg A16 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3342 LE Hendrik-Ido Sat: 0:00-24:00
Ambacht Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.8368878/4.6163043

10-Cards Features

Ei B Rofirel e ]

DCB Dordrecht E GPS: 51.748157201/4.63772957

Rijksstraatweg 124
3316 EJ Dordrecht

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I0-Cards Features

Sat: 0:00-24:00
al=l

Sun: 0:00-24:00

56 BP Nieuwegein

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-24:00
Sat: 7:00-24:00
Sun: 8:00-24:00

Richterslaan 1
3431 AD Nieuwegein

E GPS: 52.033508/5.083347

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Page 12



[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

5 7 BP Vissers De Ijssel

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rijksweg A2 - 1
3437 PV Nieuwegein

E GPS: 52.0286227/5.0630825

10-Cards Features

G Er R L

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

BP Utrecht II

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 8:00-23:00
Sun: 8:00-23:00

Herculesplein 300
3584 AA Utrecht

E GPS: 52.0786175/5.1428139

IQ0-Cards Features

o b Ble

5 8 BP De Meern

No.
Meerndijk (westzijde) 124 Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00

3454 HV De Meern Sat: 7:00-23:00

Sun: 9:00-22:00

E GPS: 52.076413/5.032081

I1Q0-Cards Features

o Rrle

62 BP Groenekan

No.

Rijksweg A27
3737 MM Groenekan

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.1286449/5.149849

IQ-Cards Features

i b R fusl e ]

5 9 Esso Vissers Utrecht

No.

Briljantlaan 15
3523 CD Utrecht

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.0752969/5.1221092

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

63 Esso Maartensdijk Nijpoort

No.
Rijksweg A27 Westzijde Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

3738 ZA Maartensdijk Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A27, Exit Nijpoort

E GPS: 52.132887/5.151491

10-Cards Features

Ei B Rofirel e ]

510 BPUtrechtI

No.

Lunettenbaan 100
3524 GA Utrecht

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 7:00-23:00
Sun: 8:00-23:00

E GPS: 52.0647306/5.130009

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

64 Esso Baarn Oost

No.

Amsterdamsestraatweg Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
42a Sat: 7:00-21:00
3741 GS Baarn Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 52.22176/5.25738

IQ-Cards Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

65 Moments & More 't Veentje

No.

Rijksweg A27 nr. 1
3755 MN Eemnes

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 52.265552/5.25451112

10-Cards Features

alEl TmE)

IQ CARD STATIONS

Netherlands

69 Texaco Neerduist

No.

Rijksweg A1, 3
3821 CH Amersfoort

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E231, Exit Neerduist

E GPS: 52.205405/5.384437

I10-Cards Features

Ei B R fus |0 1
n

66 Esso Soest

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:30-21:00
Sat: 6:30-21:00
Sun: 9:00-21:00

Beukenlaan 27
3762 AE Soest

E GPS: 52.1767385/5.2894204

I1Q0-Cards Features

o Rrle

70 Texaco Ermelo Horst

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Buitenbrinkweg 83
3853 LV Ermelo Horst

A28/E232, Exit 11 Harderwijk-Zuid

E GPS: 52.3113976/5.5647361

IQ-Cards Features

Eﬁm Eﬁ' FAdblue

Esso Stroe

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 6:00-23:00
Sun: 8:00-23:00

Rijksweg Al 21
3776 PT Stroe

E GPS: 52.184966/5.672555

1Q0-Cards Features

ER P Ronpe] ot [ @
i |

7 1 Esso Nijkerk

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 7:00-23:00
Sun: 8:00-23:00

Arkerpoort 9
3861 PS Nijkerk

A28/E232, Exit 8a Amersfoort-Vathorst

E GPS: 52.211181/5.446844

10-Cards Features

alEE TREAN

68 Esso Amersfoort Hogeweg

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

Hogeweg 45
3816 BM Amersfoort

E GPS: 52.156804/5.399568

I0-Cards Features

7 2 BP Beesd

No.

Rijksweg A2
4153 RL Beesd

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.9115158/5.1806867

IQ-Cards Features

alEl IMMTEEare

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

7 3 TruckEasy Hank

No.
Keizer Napoleonweg 11 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

4273 LB Hank Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.7330536/4.9066664

10-Cards Features

alEl TmE)

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

7/7/ | BP Krabbendijke II

No.

Rijksweg 1 ZZ /Rijksweg Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
A58 Sat: 0:00-24:00

4413 RZ Krabbendijke Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.4252347/4.0882444

I10-Cards Features

i B Rl e ]

74 Esso Baskensburg

No.

President Rooseveltlaan  Mon-Fri: 7:00-20:00
731 Sat: 7:00-20:00

4383 NG Vlissingen Sun: 7:00-20:00

E GPS: 51.4551482/3.5807059

I1Q0-Cards Features

o Rrle

78 Esso De Wouwse Tol

No.

Rijksweg A58 Nr. 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4623 RM Bergen op Zoom Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.5044773/4.3489415

IQ-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl e

Esso Macor

Mon-Fri: 7:00-20:00
Sat: 7:00-20:00
Sun: 7:00-20:00

Sloeweg 11
4383 XZ Vlissingen

E GPS: 51.4605174/3.5775974

IQ-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl @

79 Esso Putte

No.

Mon-Fri: 07:00-20:00
Sat: 08:00-20:00
Sun: 10:00-218:00

Antwerpsestraat 227
4645 BH Putte

E GPS: 51.363934/4.3908755

10-Cards Features

alEE TR

BP Krabbendijke I

Vliete 1 / Rijksweg A58
4413 RX Krabbendijke

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 6:00-23:00
Sun: 6:00-23:00

E GPS: 51.4225085/4.0973478

I0-Cards Features

a5l MTEeare

80 TruckEasy Roosendaal (DCB)

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Aanwas 37
4704 SC Roosendaal

A17, Exit 20 Borchwerf

E GPS: 51.5597/4.45675

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE TMTHER E

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

81 BP Rucphen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rijksweg Zuid
4715 TA Rucphen

E GPS: 51.5474292/4.528191

10-Cards

G B Rl e L

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

2157 | BP Klundert

No.

Rijksweg A17 nr.1
4791 SZ Klundert

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.6417837/4.555335

I10-Cards

i B Rl e ]

Features

Esso Vissers Zevenbergschen
Hoek

Rijksweg A16 Nr. 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4765 SH Sat: 0:00-24:00
Zevenbergschenhoek Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.6908144/4.6566418

I1Q0-Cards

G Fr Rl e

Features

86 Esso Vissers 't Hout

No.

Graaf Engelbertlaan 200 Mon-Fri: 7:00-20:00
4812 PX Breda Sat: 7:00-20:00
Sun: 7:00-20:00

E GPS: 51.5679042/4.7456547

IQ-Cards

o b Brle

Features

8 3 TruckEasy Zevenbergschenhoek

(DCB)

No.
Moerdijkseweg 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4765 SJ Sat: 0:00-24:00
Zevenbergschenhoek Sun: 0:00-24:00

A16/E59/E19, Exit 18 Zevenbergschen-Hoek

E GPS: 51.68362/4.65742

1Q-Cards

alEE TREREE

Features

87 Esso Vissers Steenakker

No.

Backer en Ruebweg 101 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4815 PM Breda Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.6019508/4.732813

1Q-Cards

Ci Fr Rl e

Features

Moments & More Den Hoek

Rijksweg A16 Nr. 2 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4765 TK Sat: 0:00-24:00
Zevenbergschenhoek Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.6627883/4.67914

I0-Cards Features

G Rl e

88 Esso Vissers Bremberg

No.

Rijksweg A58 Nr. 1
4872 LB Etten-Leur

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.5742464/4.6870671

IQ-Cards Features

G B Rl e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
= h e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

89 Esso Vissers Oostpoort

No.

Oostpoort 10
4873 LA Etten-Leur

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.5705847/4.6593931

10-Cards Features

o RBle

IQ CARD STATIONS

Netherlands

°J2¢ BP Tilburg 11

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kempenbaan 35
5022 KC Tilburg

E GPS: 51.548816/5.110391

IQ0-Cards Features

o b Ble

90 Esso Vissers Kalix Berna

No.

Rijksweg A27 Nr. 15
4903 RP Oosterhout

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.6118155/4.8563721

I1Q0-Cards Features

aNEl mme

94 TruckEasy Gilze-Rijen

No.

Oude Rijksweg 25
5125 NB Gilze-Rijen

Mon-Fri: 15:00-22:00
Sat: 15:00-22:00
Sun: 15:00-22:00

E GPS: 51.571819/4.9485944

IQ-Cards Features

al=E

BP Den Hout

Rijksweg A59
4911 BV Den Hout

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.6735265/4.8188808

IQ-Cards Features

Ei B Koo fusla [

9 5 Esso Vissers Raakeind

No.
Rijksweg A58 Nr. 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
5126 RX Gilze Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.554718/4.908768

10-Cards Features

Eh o R [0 @

°l7) " BPTilburg I

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Burg. Bechtweg 50
5012 TL Tilburg

E GPS: 51.584498/5.110035

I0-Cards Features

amE A

96 Esso Vissers De Bel

No.

Middenbrabantweg 10
5141 AZ Waalwijk

Mon-Fri: 7:00-20:00
Sat: 7:00-20:00
Sun: 7:00-20:00

E GPS: 51.678922/5.048491

IQ-Cards Features

G B Rl e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

97 TruckEasy Waalwijk

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Midden Brabantweg 1
5145 RN Waalwijk

A59, Exit 37 Waalwijk

GPS: 51.67455/5.05453

10-Cards Features

alEl TmE)

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

0} BPschayk

Rijksweg A50
5374 PJ Schayk

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 7:00-23:00
Sun: 8:00-23:00

E GPS: 51.745587/5.600309

I10-Cards Features

i B Rl e ]

98 Esso 's-Hertogenbosch

No.

Van Grobbendoncklaan 2 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
5213 AT 's-Hertogenbosch Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.694885/5.320617

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

102 Esso Vissers Odiliapeel

No.

Oudedijk 6
5409 AC Odiliapeel

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.6457365/5.6973579

IQ-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl e

Esso Vissers De Waluwe

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Steenweg 92a
5301 MZ Zaltbommel

E GPS: 51.7950186/5.2481736

IQ-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl @

10 3 Esso Vissers Gassel

No.

Maasveld 19
5438 NZ Gassel

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.7432313/5.7785886

10-Cards Features

FREP Wi @ |

100 TruckEasy Oss

No.

Mon-Fri: 8:00-18:00
Sat: 8:00-18:00
Sun: 8:00-18:00

Isselstraat 3
5347 KG Oss

E GPS: 51.77694/5.53861

I0-Cards Features

sl TRER

104 BP Vissers De Beerze

De Vroent 1
5531 NZ Bladel

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.3242308/5.2237391

IQ-Cards Features

G B Rl e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

10 5 Esso Vissers Het Goor

No.

De Vroent 4
5531 NZ Bladel

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.3212397/5.2179403

10-Cards Features

ENEl T

No.

]
10 CARD STATIONS Netherlands g
(101°) BP Vissers venray E GPS: 51.5178875/5.9800344
Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I10-Cards Features

Leunseweg 47a
5802 CG Venray Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

3 Fr KoL @

«1[0]2) DCBEindhoven

No.

Flight Forum 3950
5657 DX Eindhoven

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.4559214/5.4021569

I1Q0-Cards Features

al=l

110 Vissers Stop & Go Venray

\[e)

Vennootstraat 3
5804 CN Venray

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.5461103/5.9820453

IQ-Cards Features

Nl B

107 BP Oirschot

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 7:00-22:00
Sun: 8:00-22:00

Kempenweg 5
5688 MZ Oirschot

E GPS: 51.4960649/5.3140488

IQ-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl @

1 1 Esso Vissers Leunen

No.

Albionstraat 5
5809 AB Leunen

Mon-Fri: 7:00-20:00
Sat: 7:00-20:00
Sun: 7:00-20:00

E GPS: 51.5117542/5.9804758

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

108 Esso Vissers Beek en Donk

No.

Heuvelplein 29
5741 JH Beek en Donk

Mon-Fri: 7:00-20:00
Sat: 7:00-20:00
Sun: 7:00-20:00

E GPS: 51.5280736/5.6345726

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

1 1 2 Esso Vissers Siebengewald

\[e)

Gochsedijk 85
5853 AB Siebengewald

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.6490946/6.1093035

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

1 1 3 Esso Vissers Broekhuizen

No.

Lottumseweg 18 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
5872 AB Broekhuizen (LB) Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.4837871/6.1638377

10-Cards

“NEE [

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

117 Texaco Keulse Barriere Zuid

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Keulse Barriere 9 Zuid
5915 PG Venlo

A73, Exit 16 Venlo-Zuid

E GPS: 51.3435981/6.1920833

I10-Cards

b Rl e

Features

1 14 Vissers Keulse Barriere Noord

N

1
.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Keulse Barriere 12
5915 PG Venlo

E GPS: 51.3448183/6.1923984

I1Q0-Cards

alEE Bl

Features

1 lr2) BPVenlo

No.

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

Declarantenweg 15
5915 PH Venlo

E GPS: 51.3445565/6.1910296

IQ-Cards

al=E

Features

1 1 Vissers Keulse Barriere Zuid

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Keulse Barriere 9
5915 PG Venlo

E GPS: 51.343742/6.19202429

1Q-Cards

alEE TP

Features

1 19 Esso Vissers De Witte

No.

Fort Sint Michielstraat 19 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
5922 XC Venlo Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.3739204/6.1514612

1Q-Cards

Ci Fr Rl e

Features

1 16 Texaco Keulse Barriere Noord

'
z
°

Keulse Barriére 12 Noord Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
5915 PG Venlo Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A73, Exit 16 Venlo-Zuid

E GPS: 51.3450942/6.1921933

I0-Cards Features

sl E TP e

1 20 Esso Venlo Columbusweg

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Columbusweg 55
5928 LA Venlo

A67/E34, Exit 39 Venlo 8000-9900

E GPS: 51.3971507/6.0866824

IQ-Cards Features

NEE D
Ee

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

1 2 1 Vissers Stop & Go Venlo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Parlevinkerweg 10
5928 NV Venlo

E GPS: 51.383408/6.148655

10-Cards Features

alEE Bl

[ ]
Netherlands r—

IQ CARD STATIONS

12 5 Vissers Stop & Go Horst

E GPS: 51.4398253/6.0537261

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I10-Cards Features

Sat: 0:00-24:00 . .
Hal e

Handelstraat 5a
5961 PV Horst
Sun: 0:00-24:00

1 2 2 Vissers Venlo-Tegelen

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Ariénsstraat 84
5931 HP Tegelen

E GPS: 51.351892/6.150542

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE Bl

1 2 6 Esso Vissers Sevenum

E GPS: 51.4106073/6.049199

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Ci Fr Rl e

No.

Venloseweg 16
5975 PS Sevenum
Sun: 0:00-24:00

1 2 3 Esso Vissers Tegelen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kaldenkerkerweg 111
5932 DA Tegelen

E GPS: 51.3339772/6.1603644

IQ-Cards Features

alEE TP

GPS: 51.40101/6.06871

1 2 7 TruckEasy Venlo

Erik de Rodeweg 3

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ0-Cards Features
5975 WD Sevenum

Sat: 0:00-24:00
alal

Sun: 0:00-24:00

A67/E34, Exit Venlo 8000-9900

1 24 Esso Vissers Horst

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Stationsstraat 92
5961 HS Horst

E GPS: 51.4402929/6.0489577

I0-Cards Features

G Rl e

1 2 8 Esso Vissers Helden-Panningen

E GPS: 51.3347762/5.9970395

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features

Sat: 0:00-24:00
ElEE TMTEr

Maasbreeseweg 29
5981 NZ Panningen
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

1 29 BP Vissers Meiberg

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rijksweg A2 Nr. 77
6004 RW Weert

E GPS: 51.25459/5.76822

10-Cards Features

ENEl T

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

1 3 3 BP Vissers Neer

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Napoleonsweg 27
6086 AB Neer

E GPS: 51.2649541/5.9893676

I10-Cards Features

alEE B

1 30 Texaco Roermond

No.

Sint Wirosingel 175
6042 KZ Roermond

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A73, Exit Roermond

E GPS: 51.2003192/6.0260239

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE ME 4

1 34 Esso Vissers Echt

Zuiderpoort 12
6101 KA Echt

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.1048825/5.8628721

IQ-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl e

1 3 1 BP Roermond

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rijksweg A73 - 49
6042 WZ Roermond

E GPS: 51.190744/6.031134

IQ-Cards Features

Ei Fr R bl e L

1 3 5 Esso Vissers Bosserhof

No.

Rijksweg A2 - 12
6101 XG Echt

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.1135235/5.8668834

10-Cards Features

alEE TREAN

1 3 2 Esso Vissers Melick

No.

Heinsbergerweg 3a
6074 AC Melick

Mon-Fri: 7:00-20:00
Sat: 7:00-20:00
Sun: 7:00-20:00

E GPS: 51.1553772/6.0061914

I0-Cards Features

1 36 BP Vissers Sittard

No.

Middenweg 100
6134 AT Sittard

Mon-Fri: 7:00-20:00
Sat: 7:00-20:00
Sun: 7:00-20:00

E GPS: 50.9852568/5.8441088

IQ-Cards Features

G B Rl e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

1 37 Esso Geleen De Kluis

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

Jos Klijnenlaan 158a
6164 AV Geleen

E GPS: 50.9579/5.826192

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

14 BP Maastricht

No.

Dr. Schaepmanstraat 75 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6225 XW Maastricht Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.855831/5.715516

IQ0-Cards Features

o b Ble

(1292 ESSO Geleen

Mon-Fri: 06:00-20:00
Sat: 06:00-20:00
Sun: 06:00-20:00

Urmonderbaan 90
6167 RD Geleen

E GPS: 50.992073/5.811773

I1Q0-Cards Features

al&A EFE

142 Esso Vissers De Beaufort

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 7:00-20:00
Sat: 7:00-20:00
Sun: 7:00-20:00

Maastrichterweg 12
6231 BK Meerssen

E GPS: 50.8857465/5.7400775

IQ-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl e

(1 29°) BPBeek

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rijksweg 75
6191 SB Beek

E GPS: 50.937/5.78417

IQ-Cards Features

Ei Fr R bl e L

14 BP Vissers Wittem

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rijksweg 4a
6286 AG Wittem

E GPS: 50.8109624/5.916828

10-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl e

140 Esso Maastricht Via Regia

No.

Via Regia 175
6216 BW Maastricht

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 50.8530829/5.6648509

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

144 Esso Brunssum

\[e)

Akerstraat - Noord 57
6446 XC Brunssum

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 50.9305856/5.936132

IQ-Cards Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

145 Esso Vissers Kerkrade

No.
Kaalheidersteenweg 132  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

6467 AD Kerkrade Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.8651532/6.0338478

10-Cards Features

“NEA B

IQ CARD STATIONS

Netherlands r—

149 TruckEasy Gennep (DCB)

De Grens 5
6598 DK Heijen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A77/E31, Exit 2 Gennep

E GPS: 51.6625/5.99056

I10-Cards Features

ENEE TRERD

146 Esso Vissers Nijmegen

N

1
.

Sint Annastraat 196
6525 GX Nijmegen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.8313558/5.8580611

1Q-Cards Features

“NEA B

1 50 BP Vissers Afferden

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Maas en Waalweg 2
6654 KK Afferden

E GPS: 51.873844/5.639149

10-Cards Features

(R P Wi ] @

147 Esso Nijmegen Dukenburg

No.

Malvert 5010
6538 DN Nijmegen

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 8:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

E GPS: 51.80963/5.807253

IQ-Cards Features

G Fr Rl e

Dr. W. Dreeslaan 25
6716 AW Ede

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.0207802/5.6486538

10-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl e

148 BP Vissers Weurt

'
z
°

Van Heemstraweg 13a
6551 DL Weurt

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.858901/5.803386

I0-Cards Features

aNEl e

4| >17. BPEdeGld

No.

Rijksweg A30
6718 VZ Ede Gld

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.0634741/5.6118571

IQ-Cards Features

G b Rocali

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

15 3 Esso Ede De Buunderkamp

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rijksweg A12 Zuidzijde
6718 WL Ede

A12/E35, Exit De Buunderkamp

E GPS: 52.021223/5.753764

10-Cards Features

G B Rl e L

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

15 7 Texaco Duiven

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Roelofshoeveweg 9
6921 RH Duiven

A12/E35, Exit 27 Westervoort

E GPS: 51.9747132/6.0032558

I10-Cards Features

aENEE

1 54 Esso Arnhem Overmaat

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

Burg. Matsersingel 30
6831 ZA Arnhem

E GPS: 51.9516497/5.8858385

I1Q0-Cards Features

o Rrle

1 5 8 Esso Doetinchem

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

Europaweg 10
7006 GH Doetinchem

E GPS: 51.962437/6.279822

IQ-Cards Features

o b Brle

1 5 5 Esso Velp Biljoen

No.

Zutphensestraatweg 25 Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
6881 WN Velp Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

E GPS: 51.9969601/5.9815986

IQ-Cards Features

G Fr Rl e

1 5 9 Esso Neede

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

Rondweg 14
7161 RK Neede

E GPS: 52.1379133/6.6245705

10-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl e

1 5 6 Esso Vissers Bergh-Noord

No.

Rijksweg A12 6
6909 DL Babberich

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.906055/6.158

I0-Cards Features

ER 1P s @ |

160 ESSO Apeldoorn

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Tweelingenlaan 48
7324 AN Apeldoorn

E GPS: 52.239416/5.988588

IQ-Cards Features

ElEE DI

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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The fuel card for

CARD

e qgard.at clever com panies

1 6 1 Texaco Ecofactorij

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Ecofactorij 13
7325 WC Apeldoorn

A50, Exit 24; A1/E30, Exit 21 Voorst

E GPS: 52.2014655/6.035453

10-Cards Features

alEE B

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

11/2)=7 BPHolten

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rijksweg A1 5
7451 NX Holten

E GPS: 52.2529/6.4317

I10-Cards Features

i B Rl e ]

162 BP Ugchelen

Rijksweg A1 779
7339 ET Ugchelen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.18535/5.8919

I1Q0-Cards Features

G B R fusla L

166 Texaco Oldenzaal

No.

Schelmaatstraat 27
7575 BC Oldenzaal

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E30, Exit 33 Oldenzaal-Zuid

E GPS: 52.2978883/6.9255816

IQ-Cards Features

al=E

163 Moments & More Vundelaar

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rijksweg Al
7384 DZ Wilp

E GPS: 52.20938/6.0944

IQ-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl @

167 Esso Almelo HR Holstlaan

H.R. Holstlaan 91
7609 RC Almelo

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

E GPS: 52.328376/6.649603

10-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl e

164 BP Deventer

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Zutphenseweg 51020
7418 AJ Deventer

E GPS: 52.2385329/6.1775162

I0-Cards Features

G Rl e

168 TruckEasy Borne (DCB)

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Vormerij 12
7621 HL Borne

E GPS: 52.285626/6.74794

IQ-Cards Features

ElEE DI

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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The fuel card for

CARD

e qgard.at clever com panies

169 Esso Zwinderen

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 7:00-23:00
Sun: 08:00-23:00

Rijksweg A37 zuid
7913 ZG Zwinderen

A37/E233; Exit Zwinderscheveld zuid

E GPS: 52.715268/6.644547

10-Cards Features

3 Fr R 1 b @
7]

IQ CARD STATIONS

[ ]
Netherlands r—

(/21 BPzwolle

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Isselallee 1
8017 ZA Zwolle

E GPS: 52.4996033/6.1046272

I10-Cards Features

3 Fr KoL @

BP Veeningen
No.

Rijksweg A28 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7924 PV Veeningen Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.68277/6.3695

I1Q0-Cards Features

G B R fusla L

1 74 Texaco Zwolle Kleefstraat

No.

Kleefstraat 7
8028 PR Zwolle

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A21/E232, Exit 21 Ommen

E GPS: 52.5378783/6.1703145

IQ-Cards Features

al=E

TruckEasy Staphorst (DCB)
No.

Achthoevenweg 2a Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7951 SK Staphorst Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: closed

A28/E232, Exit 23 Staphorst

E GPS: 52.63726/6.20739

IQ-Cards Features

sl IRTEIEN
=]

1 7/>7 BPWezep

No.

Rijksweg A28
8091 ZZ Wezep

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 7:00-23:00
Sun: 7:00-23:00

E GPS: 52.4509/5.9771

10-Cards Features

alEE TREAN

BP Nijeveen
No.

Rijksweg A32 (westzijde) Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
7973 KT Nijeveen Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

E GPS: 52.753344/6.186891

I0-Cards Features

alsl TEErs

1 76 BP Haskerhorne

No.

Rijksweg A7
8506 AA Haskerhorne

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.9585209/5.8462017

IQ-Cards Features

alEl IMMTEEare

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

sl clever companies

1 77 TruckEasy Drachten Azeven

No.

Fahrenheitlaan 6G Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9207 HE Drachten-Azeven Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A7/E22, Exit 30 Oosterwolde/Ureterp

GPS: 53.098763/6.127881

10-Cards Features

alEl TmE)

/i) DCB Assen

No.
Burg. Grollemanweg 8 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9405 TN Assen Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

A28/E232, Exit 31a Assen-Zuid

E GPS: 52.960173/6.547075

I1Q0-Cards Features

al=l

1 79 BP Assen

No.
Rijksweg A28-1 WZ Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9406 ZZ Assen Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 53.016951/6.545668

IQ-Cards Features
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71 210) BPBeilen

Rijksweg A28 0Z Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9411 TW Beilen Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 52.845468/6.488249

I0-Cards Features
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Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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